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year total units

2009 8,575

2010 33,000

2011 120,000

2012 307,219

2013 438,098

2014 619,718

2015 776,142

2016 1,021,129

2017 1,363,774

2018 1,843,890

Wialon progress in 10 years



year total units growth, units growth, %

2009 8,575 8,575 0

2010 33,000 24,425 284.8%

2011 120,000 87,000 263.6%

2012 307,219 187,219 156.0%

2013 438,098 130,879 42.6%

2014 619,718 181,620 41.5%

2015 776,142 156,424 25.2%

2016 1,021,129 244,987 31.6%

2017 1,363,774 342,645 33.6%

2018 1,843,890 480,116 35.2%

Wialon progress in 10 years



● CAST Engineering (Bulgaria)
● Кипер Интернешнл (Russia)
● Ares-Sun S.A. (Honduras)
● АгроШтурман (Russia)
● Галактика Глонас (Russia)
● КОНКОРД-ГЭИ (Ukraine)
● CapNavi (Belarus)
● Т-трэк-юг (Russia)
● Микротроник Украина  (Ukraine)
● Yollar (Azerbaijan)
● TraceSolutions (Netherlands)
● Ю Онлайн (Ukraine)
● Global Position (Russia)
● Эксперт Телематика (Russia)

Together since 2009
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month 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
total units 1,000 1,050 1,100 1,150 1,200 1,250 1,300 1,350 1,400 1,450 1,500 1,550
growth, % 5.0% 4.8% 4.5% 4.3% 4.2% 4.0% 3.8% 3.7% 3.6% 3.4% 3.3%

55%



month 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
total units 1,000 1,050 1,100 1,150 1,200 1,250 1,300 1,350 1,400 1,450 1,500 1,550
growth, % 5.0% 4.8% 4.5% 4.3% 4.2% 4.0% 3.8% 3.7% 3.6% 3.4% 3.3%

month 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
total units 1,600 1,650 1,700 1,750 1,800 1,850 1,900 1,950 2,000 2,050 2,100 2,150
growth, % 3.2% 3.1% 3.0% 2.9% 2.9% 2.8% 2.7% 2.6% 2.6% 2.5% 2.4% 2.4%

35%



   new bill, surprise



year total units growth, units growth, %

2009 8,575 8,575 0

2010 33,000 24,425 284.8%

2011 120,000 87,000 263.6%

2012 307,219 187,219 156.0%

2013 438,098 130,879 42.6%

2014 619,718 181,620 41.5%

2015 776,142 156,424 25.2%

2016 1,021,129 244,987 31.6%

2017 1,363,774 342,645 33.6%

2018 1,843,890 480,116 35.2%

Wialon progress in 10 years

,



-------------- слайд команда Gurtam 
-----------любая реально массовая 
фотка------------

   220 people, 9 locations





24/7

Tech consulting 
and training

Hardware group

Development teams 
(Bugs and special cases)



● 33 trainings

● 4 keynotes 

● 14 workshops

● 10 panel discussions

● 72 presentations

● 1 Hackathon
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Leuchanka Filonchuk

Grebennikov



Russia

1
country

790,000
units



Russia, Ukraine, Mexico

3
countries

100,000+
units



Russia, Ukraine, Mexico, Kazakhstan
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Russia, Ukraine, Mexico, Kazakhstan

3
countries

100 000+
units

30% 15%
market share



Russia, Ukraine, Mexico, Kazakhstan, Saudi 
Arabia, the United States, Belarus, Uzbekistan, Azerbaijan, 
India, Jordan, Spain, South Africa, Serbia, Peru, Iraq, 
Georgia, Chile, Colombia, Philippines, Sri lanka, United 
Arab Emirates 

22
countries

10,000+
units



Russia, Ukraine, Mexico, Kazakhstan, Saudi 
Arabia, the United States, Belarus, Uzbekistan, Azerbaijan, 
India, Jordan, Spain, South Africa, Serbia, Peru, Iraq, 
Georgia, Chile, Philippines, Jamaica, Sri Lanka, Moldova, Colombia, 
United Arab Emirates, United Kingdom, Cameroon, Germany, Kuwait, 
Iran, Bulgaria, Armenia, Kyrgyzstan, Indonesia, Papua New Guinea, 
Honduras, Tanzania, Romania, Guatemala, Panama, Kenya, Morocco, 
Brazil, Uganda, Estonia, Sweden, Netherlands, Hungary, France, 
Dominican Republic, Canada, Costa Rica, Norway, Australia, Mongolia, 
Egypt, Denmark, Trinidad and Tobago, Poland, Côte d'Ivoire, Bolivia, 
Namibia, Burma, Latvia, Mozambique, El Salvador, Ghana, Argentina, 
Nigeria, Thailand, Zambia, Italy, Malaysia, Lithuania, Uruguay, Turkey, 
Ireland, Zimbabwe, Ecuador, Lebanon, Montenegro, Paraguay, Algeria

91
countries

1,000+
units



Russia, Ukraine, Mexico, Kazakhstan, Saudi 
Arabia, the United States, Belarus, Uzbekistan, Azerbaijan, 
India, Jordan, Spain, South Africa, Serbia, Peru, Iraq, 
Georgia, Chile, Philippines, Jamaica, Sri Lanka, Moldova, Colombia, 
United Arab Emirates, United Kingdom, Cameroon, Germany, Kuwait, 
Iran, Bulgaria, Armenia, Kyrgyzstan, Indonesia, Papua New Guinea, 
Honduras, Tanzania, Romania, Guatemala, Panama, Kenya, Morocco, 
Brazil, Uganda, Estonia, Sweden, Netherlands, Hungary, France, 
Dominican Republic, Canada, Costa Rica, Norway, Australia, Mongolia, 
Egypt, Denmark, Trinidad and Tobago, Poland, Côte d'Ivoire, Bolivia, 
Namibia, Burma, Latvia, Mozambique, El Salvador, Ghana, Argentina, 
Nigeria, Thailand, Zambia, Italy, Malaysia, Lithuania, Uruguay, Turkey, 
Ireland, Zimbabwe, Ecuador, Lebanon, Montenegro, Paraguay, Algeria
Slovakia, Qatar, China, Albania, Mauritius, Ethiopia, Croatia, Tajikistan, Greece, Portugal, 
Japan, Brunei, Afghanistan, Finland, Mali, Belgium, Israel, New Zealand, Botswana, 
Rwanda, Senegal, Bangladesh, Nicaragua, Bosnia and Herzegovina , Togo, the Czech 
Republic, Switzerland, Cambodia, Bahrain, Saint Lucia, the Democratic Republic of the 
Congo, Austria, Turkmenistan, Sudan, Libya, Oman, Cyprus, Slovenia, Madagascar, 
Singapore, Guyana, Bahamas, Macedonia, Burkina Faso, Burundi

137
countries

100 +
units



---------- slide 100 ----------

137
countries

100 +
units

57
South Korea

43
Pakistan

33
Tunisia

23
Luxembourg

?
North Korea

3
Iceland





GDP

Number of registered vehicles Population

Road network size









   CeBIT 2010



   MWCA 2017



   It's a Wonderful Life



   MegaBooth 2018



   MegaBooths 2019

   Mexico
   Moscow

   Dubai
   Los Angeles



   MegaBooths 2019

CeBIT 2019
   Mexico

   Moscow
   Dubai

   Los Angeles



Goals
● 100 000
● 1 000 000
● 2 000 000
● ?



Goals


